
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= PELHAM CITY COUNCIL;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201206290002
30430

06/29/2012
02:37:17

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

HAYES RICK A

201207130002
51160

07/13/2012
01:22:43

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
WAIVER

HAYES RICK A

201207170002
54770

07/17/2012
09:20:50

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

PHILLIPS
JAMES
ERNEST

201207190002
58990

07/19/2012
01:13:55

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
WAIVER

MARTIN JIM

201208010002
80390

08/01/2012
01:57:20

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NICHOLS
TERESA M

201208130002
97080

08/13/2012
08:40:38

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NICHOLS
TERESA M

201208130002
97090

08/13/2012
08:40:39

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NICHOLS
TERESA M

201208130002
97120

08/13/2012
08:40:42

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
WAIVER

BURGER
LUCAS

201208200003
06790

08/20/2012
10:05:59

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NICHOLS
TERESA M

201208200003
08420

08/20/2012
12:46:16

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
WAIVER

SULLIVAN
ROBERT D

201208200003
08640

08/20/2012
12:46:38

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
WAIVER

BURGER
LUCAS

201208200003
09230

08/20/2012
02:16:12

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RON SCOTT
CAMPAIGN

201208300003
28650

08/30/2012
03:06:57

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NICHOLS
TERESA M

201208300003
28660

08/30/2012
03:06:58

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NICHOLS
TERESA M

201208300003
28670

08/30/2012
03:06:59

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
WAIVER

NICHOLS
TERESA M

201209040003
31240

09/04/2012
09:43:57

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

BURGER
LUCAS

201209280003
71020

09/28/2012
01:54:08

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PHILLIPS
JAMES E

201501270000
27290

01/27/2015
07:59:31

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SCOTT
RONALD GUY

201607140002
46210

07/14/2016
02:35:55

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MCMILLAN
ELIZABETH
KATHLEEN

201608010002
70890

08/01/2016
03:25:25

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LIANIER
MILDRED

201608010002
70940

08/01/2016
03:37:29

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GONZALEZ
MARCO

201608010002
70120

08/01/2016
01:19:17

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
WAIVER

MCMILLAN
BETH

201608080002
81040

08/08/2016
01:24:30

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
WAIVER

LANIER
MILDRED

201608080002
81840

08/08/2016
03:48:02

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GONZALEZ
MARCO

201608120002
89330

08/12/2016
04:10:03

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
WAIVER

LANIER
MILDRED



201608150002
91260

08/15/2016
03:25:22

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

GONZALEZ
MARCO

202001020000
01260

01/02/2020
10:48:05

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
WAIVER

MCMILLAN
BETH

202006020002
21080

06/02/2020
12:48:39

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SCOTT
RONALD GUY

202007150002
94970

07/15/2020
02:50:46

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

HOWELL
PAUL
PATRICK

202007220003
06720

07/22/2020
01:28:15

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

WASH RICK


