Search	Criteria I	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Index Ty	pe= Misc.	Documen	ts; Name=	: PELHAM	CITY COL	JNCIL;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201206290002 30430	06/29/2012 02:37:17	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	HAYES RICK A						
201207130002 51160	07/13/2012 01:22:43	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	HAYES RICK A						
201207170002 54770	07/17/2012 09:20:50	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	PHILLIPS JAMES ERNEST						
201207190002 58990	07/19/2012 01:13:55	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	MARTIN JIM						
201208010002 80390	08/01/2012 01:57:20	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NICHOLS TERESA M						
201208130002 97080	08/13/2012 08:40:38	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NICHOLS TERESA M						
201208130002 97090	08/13/2012 08:40:39	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NICHOLS TERESA M						
201208130002 97120	08/13/2012 08:40:42	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	BURGER LUCAS						
201208200003 06790	08/20/2012 10:05:59	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NICHOLS TERESA M						
201208200003 08420	08/20/2012 12:46:16	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	SULLIVAN ROBERT D						
201208200003 08640	08/20/2012 12:46:38	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	BURGER LUCAS						
201208200003 09230	08/20/2012 02:16:12	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RON SCOTT CAMPAIGN						
201208300003 28650	08/30/2012 03:06:57	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NICHOLS TERESA M						
201208300003 28660	08/30/2012 03:06:58	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NICHOLS TERESA M						
201208300003 28670	08/30/2012 03:06:59	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	NICHOLS TERESA M						
201209040003 31240	09/04/2012 09:43:57	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	BURGER LUCAS						
201209280003 71020	09/28/2012 01:54:08	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PHILLIPS JAMES E						
201501270000 27290	01/27/2015 07:59:31	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SCOTT RONALD GUY						
201607140002 46210	07/14/2016 02:35:55	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MCMILLAN ELIZABETH KATHLEEN						
201608010002 70890	08/01/2016 03:25:25	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LIANIER MILDRED						
201608010002 70940	08/01/2016 03:37:29	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GONZALEZ MARCO						
201608010002 70120	08/01/2016 01:19:17	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	MCMILLAN BETH						
201608080002 81040	08/08/2016 01:24:30	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	LANIER MILDRED						
201608080002 81840	08/08/2016 03:48:02	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	GONZALEZ MARCO						
201608120002 89330	08/12/2016 04:10:03	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION WAIVER	LANIER MILDRED						

	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION PREREPORT1	GONZALEZ MARCO			
202001020000 01260	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION WAIVER	MCMILLAN BETH			
202006020002 21080	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL		SCOTT RONALD GUY			
202007150002 94970	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	HOWELL PAUL PATRICK			
	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL	ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	WASH RICK			